S3 SERIES  MINIATURE HIGH VOLTAGE DC/DC CONVERTERS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
* Customer Selects Output  Voltages
* Voltages up to 500Vdc
* Wide Input Range (9-36 Vdc)

Product Series
Single/Dual Output Voltage(s)
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Output Power
Customer Selects Output Voltages
RoHS Compliant
* RoHS Compliant add suffix /Y
Rev. 2.1 17-JUN-2011 Page 2 of 3
S3  SERIES  MINIATURE HIGH VOLTAGE DC/DC CONVERTERS
"The best high voltage design solution"
American Power Design, Inc.
Tel  (888) 894-4446                   WWW.APOWERDESIGN.COM                 Fax (603) 898-6534
11 & 14
12 & 13
1 & 24 + INPUT + INPUT
- INPUT - INPUT
Single Dual
+ OUTPUT + OUTPUT
N/C COM
- OUTPUT - OUTPUT
2 & 23
Pin #
10 & 15
(Bottom View)
Dimensions are in Inches
[Metric equivalents in brackets]
1.250 [31.75]
0.600 [15.24]
0.800 [20.32]
0.080 [2.03]
0.150 [3.81]
0.500 [12.70]
0.100 [2.54]
0.080 [2.03]
0.100 [2.54]
24
23